Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Mitsubishi DATA SHEET
MR-J2S-60A
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Mitsubishi
Catalog number mr-j2s-60a
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 1.16 kgs
Voltage 200 - 230 V
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Signal Type 230
Relay Specifications 60 A
Current 3.2 A
Power 600 W
Signal Level 230 V
Description
MR-J2S-60A | Mitsubishi Servo Amplifier 230 V ac 60 A 0.6 kW | Brand / Manufacturer:
Mitsubishi | product type: Servo Amplifier | phase: 1;3 | control function: PWM
Control;Current Control | supply voltage: 230 V ac | current rating: 60 A | rated
voltage: 200 to 230 V ac | width: 50 mm | depth: 135 mm | height: 175 mm | minimum
operating temperature: 0